
 
 
 
  
  
 
 

A PUBLIC CORPORATION DEDICATED TO IMPROVED HOUSING IN THURSTON COUNTY 
 
 

 

 

Housing Authority of Thurston County 
Mailing: PO Box 1638, Olympia, WA 98507 

Physical: 1206 12th Avenue SE, Olympia, WA 98501 
Tel: (360) 753-8292 Fax: (360) 251-0500 

www.hatc.org 

 

HATC Holiday List for 2025 

 

Wednesday, January 1 – New Year’s Day 

Monday, January 20 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, February 17 – Presidents’ Day 

Monday, May 26 – Memorial Day 

Thursday, June 19 - Juneteenth 

Friday, July 4 – Independence Day 

Monday, September 1 – Labor Day 

Tuesday, November 11 – Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 27 – Thanksgiving 

Friday, November 28 – Native American Heritage Day 

Thursday, December 25 – Christmas 


